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Outam Kumar Bhoyroo

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Outam Kumar Bhoyroo
Postcode SW17 7BY

Date of birth June 1979

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
GREEN CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 13635930
BETHAM SUPPORT LIVING LTD 13562712
SUNRISE REHABILITATION CENTRE 08799741
AND TRADING ASSOCIATES LTD

ACCESS HEALTHCARE SERVICES 12732544
LIMITED

BEECHCROFT CARE LIMITED 12663036

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
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921124171

921124171
38 Beechcroft Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
22/09/2021
12/08/2021
21/05/2021

09/07/2020

11/06/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/01/2022
07/03/2022
27/08/2021

12/09/2022

30/03/2022

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



